MP1763C/1764C
Pulse Pattern Generator/Error Detector
50 MHz to 12.5 GHz
High-Quality, Low-Jitter, Low-Distortion Waveform Output
12.5 Gbit/s BERTS with Higher Performance and Lower Price
This is the version 3.00  (2002-5)

*1: MS-DOS is a registered trade mark of Microsoft Corporation.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP1763C Pulse Pattern Generator (50 MHz to 12.5 GHz)
Standard accessories
J0500A Semi-rigid cable (SMA-P • SX-36 •
SMA-P), 0.5 m: 2 pcs
J0672D Semi-rigid cable, 7 cm: 1 pc
J0672F Semi-rigid cable, 10 cm: 1 pc
J0693A SMA cable (HRM202B-3D2W-HRM202B), 1 m: 1 pc
J0496 APC-3.5 J-J connector: 4 pcs
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m: 1 pc
J0491 Power cord: 1 pc
Z0168 3.5-inch floppy disk (MF2HD-3.5MF): 2 pcs
Z0481 12.5G/3.2G BERTS application software demo: 1 pc
Z0306A Wrist strap: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A (T6.3A250V): 1 pc
B0021 Protective cover (for 1MW • 5U): 1 pc
W1848AE MP1763C operation manual: 1 copy
W1849AE MP1763C GPIB operation manual: 1 copy
Option
MP1763C-01 12.5 GHz Synthesizer (50 MHz to 12.5 GHz)
MP1763C-03 1/4 speed output
Main frame
MP1764C Error Detector (50 MHz to 12.5 GHz)
Standard accessories
J0500A Semi-rigid cable (SMA-P • SX-36 •
SMA-P), 0.5 m: 2 pcs
J0693A SMA cable (HRM202B-3D2W-HRM202B),
1 m: 3 pcs
Model/Order No. Name
J0496 APC-3.5 J-J connector: 2 pcs
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m: 2 pcs
J0491 Power cord: 1 pc
Z0168 3.5-inch floppy disk (MF2HD-3.5MF): 2 pcs
Z0481 12.5G/3.2G BERTS application software demo: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A (T6.3A250V): 1 pc
Z0306A Wrist strap: 1 pc
B0021 Protective cover (for 1MW • 5U): 1 pc
W1850AE MP1764C operation manual: 1 copy
W1851AE MP1764C GPIB operation manual: 1 copy
Option
MP1764C-01 Error analysis
Optional accessories
MX176400A Q/Eye Analysis Software
MX176401A SDH/SONET Pattern Editor
J0500B Semi-rigid cable (SMA-P • SX-36 • SMA-P), 1 m